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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 
SAVANNAH RIVER SITE MANAGEMENT AND OPERATING CONTRACT 

PRE-SOLICITATION CONFERENCE & TOUR 
November 28-29, 2006 

 
Name Company Phone Number Email/Web Address 

Bartholomew, Brian J. Advanced Resource Technologies, Inc. 865-220-0312 brian.bartholomew@or-team-arti.com 
Treadway, Scott Advanced Resource Technologies, Inc. 865-220-0312  
Allan, Robert D. Allan Consulting 865-556-0657 rda@allancon.com 
Hunter, Kelly AREVA 803-644-2008 Kelly.hunter@areva.com 
Weiler, Robert J. AREVA Inc. 704-805-2008 Robert.weiler@areva.com 
Kaczmarsky, Myron Bartlett Services, Inc. 800-225-0385 Myron.kaczmarsky@bartlettinc.com 
Price, James Bartlett Services, Inc. 800-225-0385  
Worster, Ronald Bartlett Services, Inc. 800-225-0385 Ron.worster@bartlettinc.com 
Barth, Mark S. Bechtel National 240-379-3235 mbarth@bechtel.com 
Stanley, Perry W. Bechtel National 240-379-3235 perry.stanley@srs.gov 
Bernhard, Charles W. BWXT Services, Inc. 865-483-6226 cwbernhard@bwxt.com 
Garner, Patricia A. Carpenters & Millwrights Local 283 706-722-4445 Lu283@bellsouth.net 
Kerridge, Jeffrey A CH2M HILL, Inc. 720-286-0533 jkerridg@ch2m.com 
Dahlgren, Steven CH2MHill Savannah River Company 720-286-0533 sdahlgre@ch2m.com 
Ellis, Jackson Dade Moeller and Associates 706-854-0115  
Fussell, Gay M. Dade Moeller and Associates 706-854-0115 gfussell@moellerinc.com 
Coffman, John DeNuke 865-220-0046  
Gardner, Frederick DeNuke 865-220-0046  
Neimeyer, William F. Eberline Services, Inc. 865-291-8930 wniemeyer@eberlineservices.com 

 
Johnson, Deborah A. EDS 865-531-3597  
Dangerfield, Timothy N. Energy Solutions 865-481-6311  
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Henry, Joseph G. Energy Solutions 865-481-6311  
Jouvanis, Tom A. Energy Solutions 865-481-6311  
Van Dyke, William R. Energy Solutions 865-481-6311  
Van Vliet, James A. Energy Solutions 865-481-6311 javanvliet@energysolutions.com 
Nartker, Mike Exchange Monitor Publications 202-296-2814 

Ext. 106 
nartker@exchangemonitor.com 

Evans, Daniel M. Fluor Corporation 803-643-4573  
Sticinski, Don Fluor Corporation 803-643-4573  
Green, Pamela  Hampton Talmadge Associates, Inc. 540-587-0296  
Lefew, III, Dewitt Hampton Talmadge Associates, Inc. 540-587-0296  
Gentile, Christopher C. Honeywell 816-997-4774  
Holland, Linda L. Honeywell 816-997-4774 lholland@kcp.com 
Mills, Laura A. HPM Corporation 509-737-8939  
Mooers, G. Cleveland HPM Corporation 509-737-8939  
Eikelberg, Kennetha IAP WS 321-784-7100 Kennetha.eikelberg@iapws.com 
Hawkinberry, Raymond IBEW 706-722-6357  
Ward, Ken IBEW 706-722-6357  
Bright, Byron Jacobs   
Frame, Kenny Jacobs   
Richardson, Steve Jacobs 865-220-4867  
Kelly, Jim Kelly, Anderson & Associates, Inc. 703-518-8828 jkelly@kellyanderson.com 
Martinez, Len Kelly, Anderson & Associates, Inc. 703-518-8828  
Mathamel, Marty Kelly, Anderson & Associates, Inc. 703-518-8828 mmath@jymassociates.com 
Flanagan, Roger D. Lockheed Martin 703-347-4613 roger.d.flanagan@;mco.com 
Harrison, Amanda M. Lockheed Martin 405-361-4499c Amanda.m.harrison@lmco.com 
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Wade, W. Michael Merrick & Company 404-739-5100 Mike.wade@merrick.com 
www.merrick.com/servicelines/at 

Cannon, Kenneth MHF Logistical Solutions 865-220-0102 Larry_Cannon@MHFLS.com 
Cooke,Conrad MOTA Corporation 803-764-1449  
Garner, Steven MOTA Corporation 803-764-1449  
Papp, Michael MOTA Corporation 803-764-1449  
Bellows, Jerry L. MRI   
Grant, Thomas J MRI   
San Martin, Robert L. MRI  rsanmartin@mriresearch.org 
Warner, Rodney North Wind, Inc. 208-557-0892  
Carlson, Dave B. Northrop Grumman Newport News 757-688-9752  
Clevinger, II, Lloyd C. Northrop Grumman Newport News 757-688-9752  
Quesnel, Bernard N. Northrop Grumman Newport News 757-688-9752 neal.quesnel@ngc.com 
Stitzel, Sr., Joel D. Northrop Grumman Newport News 757-688-9752 j.d.stitzel@ngc.com 
Thompson, Hugh E. Northrop Grumman Newport News 757-688-9752  
Hahne, III, Frank Nuclear Fuel Services 423-743-1789 fjhahne@nuclearfuelservices.com 
Carder, William H. Oasis Services, Inc. 865-806-0064 wcarterjr@aol.com 
Hill, Chuck Painters LU 1756 803-652-3136 paintersrep@aol.com 
Gaver, James M. Palmetto Partnership Consulting Services, 

LLC 
 partners@palmettopartnership.com 

Bentley, Bob Parallax 803-215-5707 rbentley@parallaxnet.com 
Difilippo, Anthony Parsons Corp 732-925-2194 anthony.difilippo@parsons.com 
Ellis, Joe D. Plumbers & Steamfitters Local 150 706-722-1262 Jdellis150@bellsouth.net 
Hardigree, Charles Plumbers & Steamfitters Local 150 706-724-8846 dj150@bellsouth.net 
Fugate, Harry N. Portage Environmental, Inc.  hfugate@portageenv.com 
Knight, III, Robert A. Public Strategy, LLC 803-513-0858c bknight@publicstrategy.net 
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Beronja, Gregory P. SC&A, Inc. 703-893-6600 

X-206 
gberonja@scainc.com 

Goebel, Donald SEC 904-940-8782 dgoebel@sec-tn.com 
Tim McKinsey Schnabel Engineering 803-796-6240 tmckinsey@schnabel-eng.com 
Cote, Joel S. Self-Management Consulting  jcote59859@aol.com 
Paessun, Michael A. Severn Trent Laboratories, Inc. 330-494-9211 mpaessun@sti-inc.com 
Yong, Loong K. Spectra Tech, Inc. 865-483-7210  
Curry, Sid SRS Retiree Association  ibisid@comcast.net 
French, P. Michael SRS Retiree Association  jomif14@aol.com 
Kuehn, III, Nicholas  SRS Retiree Association  nhkuehn3@bellsouth.net 
Hurst, Daniel H. Strata-G, LLC 865-934-3400 dhurst@stratag.org 
Schroder, Ronald M. Strata-G, LLC 865-934-3400 rschroder@stratag.org 
Byrd, Judith TBC Solutions, Inc. 865-457-1364 www.tbcsolutions.com 
Strand, Rod Teledyne Brown Eng. 865-934-0399 Rodney.strand@tbe.com 
Meyers, John B. The Chamberlain Group, Ltd 706-755-4333 

(C) 
www.chamberlaingroup.net 

Sheppard, Jr., Franklin R. The League, LLC 301-695-7048 frank@thel3c.com 
Dukes, Heatherly H. UniTech Services Group 803-541-7656 heatherly@unitech.ws 

 
Morgan Victor M. V3 Technical Services, LLC 865-934-3400 mmorgan@v3t.org 
Mikkola, Brenda J. VAS 803-644-0070 Brenda.mikkola@value 

addedsolusionsinc.com 
 

Trout, Dennis J. VAS 803-644-0070 dennis.trout@value 
addedsolusionsinc.com 

Angelos, James (Jimmy) G. Washington Group International 703-236-2754 James.angelos@wgint.com 
Cohen, John Washington Group International 703-236-2754  
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Condon, William (Bill) Washington Group International 703-236-2754  
Hollick, Laurie J. Washington Group International 703-236-2754  
Wolfe, Richard G. Washington Group International 703-236-2754 Richard.wolfe@wgint.com 
Hendrix, James L.    
Kenner, Ray  803-292-2540 RayKenner@bellsouth.net 
Mack, McKenzie  803-649-0524 mbuggymack@aol.com 
Tullius, William  803-649-0298  
 


